⊷ 09/13/7	n6 20:54 vision 6. 9	FAX 40765			ASMA PA	34	Page 1 of )	
•			Florid	a Denartm	ent of Stat	e		

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000228468 3)))



H160002284883ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From;

Account Name Account Number	ASMA & ASMA, P.A. 120060000067
Phone Fax Number	(407)656-5750 (407)656-0486



2016 SEP 14

AM 10: 30

3/2016 20:54 FAX 4076560486	WILLIAM N ASNA PA	FILLU SECRETARY OF STATE		
(((H16000228468 3)))	ticles of Amendment	OTATION OF CORPORATOR		
	to	2016 SEP 1 4 AM 10: 30		
ATC.	icles of Incorporation of			
DFAB JET AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE, INC.				
	s currently filed with the l	lorida Dept. of State)		
15000053440	Numl			
(Document	Number of Corporation (if I	nown)		
rsuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida St Articles of Incorporation:	atutes, this Florida Profit Co	rporation adopts the following amendment(		
-				
If amending name, enter the new name of the corne	Hanon:			
me must be distinguishable and contain the word * Corp., " "Inc., " or Co., " or the designation "Corp." and "chartered," "professional association," or the abl	"Inc," or "Co". A professi	The new or "incorporated" or the abbreviation ional corporation name must contain the		
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		7512 Dr. Phillips Blvd. No. 50636		
rincipal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRI</u>	(SS) Orlando Flori	Orlando Florida 32819		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable; (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> )	751? Dr. Phil	lips Blvd. No. 50636		
	Orlando Flori	Orlando Florida 32819		
If amending the registered agent and/or registered new registered agent and/or the new registered off Name of New Registered Agent	office address in Piorida, e ice address:	nter the name of the		
		,		
	(Florida street addruss)			
		, Florida		
New Registered Office Address;	(Cuy)	(Zip Code)		

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

## If amendifigano (afficer and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

I

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. Example:

<u>X</u> Change	<u>PT</u> <u>John</u>	<u>1 Doe</u>	
X Remove	<u>V</u> Mik	e Jones	
X Add	<u>SV</u> <u>Sally</u>	y Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1) X Change	CEOD	Hani Alsohaibi	7512 Dr. Phillips Blvd
Add			No. 50636
Remove			Orlando FL 32819
2) Change	TD	Sunaya Alshobaki	7512 Dr. Phillips Blvd.
			No, 50636
Remove			Orlando FL 32819
3) Change			
Add	<b></b>		
Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			
Add			······
Remove			

ri.

.

- -----

Ø 004/005

E. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here</u>: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

I

,

113/2016 20:54 FAX 4076560486	WILLIAM N ASMA PA		Ø 005/005
		SECRETARY OF STATE TARY OF STATE TAVISION OF CORPORATION	
The date Wiese 24 Men diment(s) adoption:		Cont CRATIN	, if other than the
The date(#19992222222222222222222222222222222222		2016 SEP 14 AM 10: 30	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :		·······	
	(no more than 90 days after amen	dment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block doe document's effective date on the Department	s not meet the applicable statutory fili of State's records.	ng requirements, this date will n	ot be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	<u>CHECK ONE</u> )		
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by t by the shareholders was/were sufficient for		cast for the amendment(s)	
The amendment(s) was/were approved by must be separately provided for each vol			
"The number of votes cast for the ar	mendment(s) was/were sufficient for ap	proval	
by	(voting group)	)) ^	
action was not required.	the incorporators without shareholder a	ction and shareholder	
action was not required.	_		
Dared	16		
	M		
Signature	vesident or other officer - if directors of	- Afficent have not been	-
	incorporator – if in the hands of a recei		
	iary by that fiduciary)	· · · · · ·	
	C. Nick JSMA		
	(Typed or printed name of person si	gning)	
Altor	(ney m Fact by POA for Ho (Title of person signing	ni Alsohaibi	<u> </u>
	J (Title of person signing	).	